8/7/24, 4.52) 7. 2024 9:024W

80 :11117 L - 5014 124:

PECENEI Recent Division of Corporations

N:. 2046 - F. T



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000265009 3)))



H240002650093ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Το;		
	Division of Co	prorations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:		
	Account Name	: PAVESE LAW FIRM

PAVESE LAW FIR
120130000057
(239)334-2195
(239)332-2243

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Michaellehnert@paveseluw.com

Foreign Limited Liability Company

Casa Biscayne, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Help

HALE J. 2026 9:02AM

No. 2046 E. 2

;

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Casa Biscayne, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Lehnert

Name of Person

Pavese Law Firm

Finn/Company

1833 Hendry Street

Add:ess

Fort Myers, FL 33901

City/State and Zip Code

michaellehnert@paveselaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Lehnert	at (239) 336-6280	-	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	:	
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee	:	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
	Tallahassee, FL 32305		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount.			
Please make check payable to. FLORIDA DE	PARTMENT OF STATE		
	æ & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	:	
Certificate			

+ & 4 Oct 7: 2025-9:02AM

•• -•

•

:

. ł

:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902	FLORIDA STATUTES,	THE FOLLOHING IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTER A FOREIGN	LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE	STATE OF FLORIDA:			

: Casa Bisca (Nome of Forciga)	United Gability Company; must include "Comite Lemited Gability Company; must include "Comite	त रिकोनिस्	Company," "L L.C ," or "LLC.")	
If intro unavailable, enter chemete a	ane adopted for the purpose of transpeting business in Fl	lorida, The (Increate name must include "Lingited Liability Conspany," "LLC," or LLC.")	
2. Delaware (Justalicijon under the law of W	icle coreign linuted liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)	
۱,	(Date fint manascied business in Finide, if min to	registration	·	
	(Date fint manuerted biulinese in Fioride, if prior in (See recifora 603 0004 & 603.0905, F.S. in deremi	ine penalty i	(esility)	
c/o J. Michael (Duster	6	c/o J. Michael Custer	
Heel Address of Principal Uffice)		··· .	(Niailing Address)	
211 Hendricks	Isle	-	211 Hendricks Isle	
Fort Lauderdale,	FL 33301	_	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	
. Name and <u>street addres</u> :	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NQT </u> #	rceptable)	
Name:	PLF Registered Agent, LL	<u> </u>		
Office Address:	1833 Hendry Street	<u>. </u>		
	Fort Myers	~	Florid# <u>33901</u>	
esignated in this applicati a comply with the provisio	Ance:	register	or the above stated limited liability company at the place ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree plete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with	-
	· Menter			

H'alter 7. 20245 9: 2244

;

8. For initial indexing purposes, list nemes, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Copacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: J. Michael Custer	⊡Managei	Nøme;	
□Member	Address: 211 Hendricks Isle	[]Member	Address:	
⊠Authorized	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	□Authorized		
Person		Person		·····
Other	Other	[]Úther		ElOther
□Manager	Na:nc:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
□Authorized		DAuthorized		
Person.	, <u>,</u>	Person		
D0ther	Other	Other	- <u></u>	Other
⊡Manag¢r	Name:	Manager	Nante:	A
⊡Member	Address:	□ Member	Address:	
□Authorized		⊖Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	
Other		Other	<u></u>	Other

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constituted a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

152R

Typed or printed name of signee



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CASA BISCAYNE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CASA BISCAYNE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 204064734 Date: 08-01-24

4700127 8300

SR# 20243298713 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml